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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEZPUR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 230331

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 35623

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BORJHARGAON, P.O. DEKARGAON, SONITPUR,

ASSAM - 784501

5 PRINCIPAL NAME PANKAJ YADAV

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.A. (Hons.), M.Sc., M.A., B.Ed.
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID dpstezpur@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7099054777

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://dpstezpur.com/affiliation-details-2/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-trust-certificate/

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-no-objection-
certificate/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-recognition-certificate/

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-building-certificate/
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NOTE:

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-fire-certificate/

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-deo-certificate/

https://dpstezpur.com/dpst-water-health-
certificate/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1

PRINCIPAL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://dpstezpur.com/fees/

https://dpstezpur.com/annual-planner/

https://dpstezpur.com/school-management-
committee/

https://dpstezpur.com/parents-teacher-
association/

PANKAJ YADAV
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2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
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5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: Xl

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE
SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS
ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO.AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN
SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

27680

42 & 51

8 & 124

YES

48

18

30

1.6:1

Mr. Tumandeep Das, Diploma is Special Education

(Multiple Disabilities)

Ms. Sugandha Dutt MSc clinical and forensic
psychology
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5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE
INSPECTION OF SCHOOL

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE

OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Miss. Anisha Limboo
DHRUBA JYOTI BORA
DHANVEER SINGH ARORA
Dickram Saikia
Jhuman Kalita

MANAS BORAH
Nabankur Mukherjee
Prerna Mohat
Sanghamitra Das
Manisha Mahanta
Daisy Singha Roy
Dubari Mahanta
Ruchika Rawat

Raisha Mishra
Sangeeta Deka

Barsha Saikia

Shilpi Chakraborty
Amarpreet Kour

S.P. Patnaik

Vishal Prasad
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28
28

https://www.youtube.com/watch?

si=c30MDV1pMommtZHF&v=_q1FmQyQm4Y &feature=youtu.be

TGT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PET

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

PET

POST GRADUATE

Bsc.

Ph.D.

Bsc. IT

MPEd

M.Sc.

Ph.D.

M.A.

B.com

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

MBA

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

BPEd
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Sasanka Saikia
Ankita Dutta

Anu Nirala

Himadri Sharma
Mayuri Borah
Sayantan Dutta
Sanjida Khatun
MANISHA DEVI
Nisha Sehrawat
VEDAS.

RUPA BARUAH
GURUSHMITA SAIKIA
NABANITA JASSAL
ANKITA MAHANTA
SWETA DAS
SEEMA BORO
KABYASHREE MAHANTA
VIDHYA SUMESH
DIVYA DEVI
MAYURI NATH
ORIJITA BORAH
JAYEETA SEN
SPARSHA BHUYAN

PANKAJ YADAV
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TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

M.A.

M.A.

M.Com

B.com

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

B. Tech

B.A.

M.A.

Bsc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

MCA

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.
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